
Connie Ervin
Preston County Assessor

Prepared By:
FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

/ No person may reproduce, modify, copy, distribute or sell copies of tax maps 
perpared by the county without having first obtainedwrittenpermission of the County Assessor

Reproduction of Tax Maps Prohibited by Law
Restriction

PRESTON COUNTY - WEST VIRGINIA

Scale:

18Map No:
06 PortlandDistrict:

Date:       01/16/202301-801-7 06-1906-18

01-3 01-4

06-2401-13

08-38

06-23

06-13 08-39

01-12

06-14

01-6

01-2

11-1

06-20

06-25

06-15

11-311-2
18-3

18-1
18-2

11-19
11-23

01-7A

CH
EA

T R
IVE

R

FLY ASH RD¬=

45
3

GREENS RUN RD

¬«52

¬=

26
61

CH
EA

T R
IVE

R

AB
AN

DO
NE

D 
BA

LT
IM

OR
E &

 O
HI

O 
RA

ILR
OA

D

")26
N PRESTON HWY

¬=

26
61

POWER PLANT RD

BALTIMORE & OHIO RAILROAD

N PRESTON HWY

")26

À
24.1

.25 Ac

CHEAT RIVER

CH
EA

T R
IVE

R

CHEAT RIVER

(Pcl 2
)

(Pcl 1
)

30

UV23

UV6

UV8

UV21 UV22

UV28 UV20

UV17

UV12
UV11

UV15

UV14

UV9

UV1

UV27

UV19

UV18

UV16

UV10

UV5

UV7UV2
UV3

UV4

UV26

UV13

UV24
UV27.1

UV21.1

UV20.2 UV20.1

UV26.1
UV26.2

UV25.1

UV15.1

UV23.3
UV19.2UV19.1

UV23.2

UV23.4

UV23.1

UV13.1

POOR DEED DISCRIPT.

47X81X45(D)X50(S)X91

47X67X49X81

50X56X63X67

N 
PR

ES
TO

N 
HW

Y

SA
IN

T J
OE

 R
D

FLY ASH RD

CRANE SCHOOL RD

¬«45

¬=

45
1

¬=

45
3

¬=

7
12

")26

CRAN
E SCHOOL R

D

(TRT1)

(TRT2)

(TRT3)

(3)

(2)
(4)275

11
5

(12)
(13)

(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)

(Pcl B)

6.57 Ac.

3 Ac.

65.17  Ac.

159.87 Ac.

1 Ac. 3.5 Ac.
.79 Ac. .75 Ac.

25.42 Ac.

31.77 Ac.
3 Ac.

12.5 Ac. 37.75 Ac.

11 Ac.

113.59 Ac.

3 Ac.

.5 Ac.

151.95 Ac.

186.27 Ac.

3.5 Ac.

1 Ac.

2.35 Ac.

.5 Ac.

182.52 Ac.

1.3 Ac.

12.45 Ac.

1.03 Ac.

2.03 Ac.

103 Ac.

84 Ac.

100 Ac.

24.3 Ac.

.5 Ac.

1.75 Ac.

10.91  Ac.

.1 Ac.

21.53 Ac.

4 Ac.

01-3-11
01-4-1.1

01-7-21

01-7-68

01-7-68.2

01-7-75

01-7-75.1

01-7-76

01-7-77

01-7-82

01-7-88

01-8-1

01-8-1.1

01-8-1.2
01-8-1.3

01-8-1.4

01-8-2

01-8-2.1

01-8-2.2

01-8-2.401-8-2.5

01-8-2.7

01-8-2.8

01-8-2.9

01-8-2.10

01-8-3

01-8-3.1

01-8-4

01-8-4.1

01-8-5

01-8-6

01-8-7

01-8-8

01-8-9

01-8-10

01-8-12
01-8-13

01-8-14

01-8-15

01-8-15.1

01-8-16

01-8-17
01-8-18

01-8-19

01-8-20

01-8-20.1

01-8-21

01-8-24

01-8-25

01-8-26

01-8-27

01-8-28

01-8-29

01-8-29.1
01-8-30

01-8-31

01-8-35

01-12-27

01-12-34

01-12-35

01-12-36

01-12-81

01-13-1

06-13-24

06-13-37.2

06-13-39

06-14-4

06-14-12

06-19-5

06-19-15

06-19-18

06-19-32

06-24-2.1

18-1-1

18-1-2

18-1-3

18-1-3.1

18-1-4

18-1-6

18-1-8
18-1-9

18-1-14

18-1-15 18-1-16

18-1-21

18-1-22

18-1-23

18-1-27

18-1-29

18-1-30

18-1-31
18-1-32

18-2-2
18-2-3

18-2-8

18-2-10

18-2-11

18-2-12

18-2-13

18-2-13.1

18-2-13.3

18-2-13.4

18-2-13.6

18-2-14

18-2-15

18-2-16
18-2-17

18-2-18

18-2-19
18-2-20

18-2-21

18-2-22

18-2-25
18-2-26

18-2-26.1

18-2-27
18-2-28

18-2-29

18-2-30
18-2-31

18-2-32

18-2-33

18-2-34

18-2-36

18-2-37

18-2-41

18-2-42

18-2-43

18-2-44

18-2-46

18-2-52

18-2-55

18-2-56

18-2-57

18-2-61

18-2-64

18-2-67

18-2-70

18-2-71

18-2-72

18-2-73

18-2-74

18-2-77

18-2-78

18-2-79

18-2-81

18-2-89

18-2-90

18-2-90.1

18-2-90.2

18-2-90.3

18-2-90.4

18-2-96

18-2-97.1

18-2-98

18-2-99

18-2-104
18-2-107

18-2-107.2 18-2-108

18-2-109

18-2-110
18-2-112

18-2-113

18-2-116
18-2-116.1

18-2-117

18-2-126

18-2-126.1

18-2-126.2

18-2-126.3

18-2-126.4

18-2-127

18-2-133

18-2-134

18-2-135

18-2-136
18-2-136.1

18-2-137

18-2-138

18-2-139

18-3-2

18-3-7

18-3-8

18-3-9

18-3-11
18-3-16

18-3-17
18-3-19

18-3-20

18-3-22

18-3-23 18-3-24

18-3-25

18-3-28.1

18-3-30.1
18-3-33

18-3-35

18-3-36
18-3-37

18-3-38

18-3-38.1

18-3-42

18-3-43

01-9999-9999.1

01-17-42

18-2-9999.1

01-8-15.4
01-8-11.1 01-8-15.3

01-8-11 01-8-15.2

06-13-37.4
06-13-37.1

06-13-37

18-2-123

18-2-102

18-2-101

18-2-66

18-2-130

18-2-132.2

18-3-26

01-12-32.2

01-12-33

18-2-122

18-2-65

06-24-2.2

06-24-2

06-19-25

06-13-42

06-13-40 06-13-19

06-13-41

06-23-3

06-23-1.1

18-3-32

18-3-31

18-3-34

18-3-30

06-13-23
06-13-38

18-2-7

18-1-33

18-1-26

18-1-19

18-1-7
18-1-11

18-1-13

18-1-5

18-1-3.2

18-1-20

18-1-13.1

18-2-47

18-2-39 18-2-48

18-2-49
18-2-40

18-2-51

UV15 Parcel Number
Parcel Line
Rail Road

Parcel Hook
Easement 1 " = 400 '

Lot Line
Stream

Right-of-Way


